Abbeydale Archers- Application for Membership

Affiliated to Archery GB, NCAS, YAA

At the grounds of De La Salle Association, Beauchief Abbey Lane, S8 7BA (Members of Abbeydale Archers must also be members of DLSA)

I consent for Abbeydale Archers and its members/officers to collect, store, process, and share the following personal data for the purposes of: running an archery club, communicating with me, creating and/or maintaining my membership of Archery GB, Yorkshire Archery Association (YAA) and Northern Counties Archery Society (NCAS), confirming my membership of De La Salle Association, and complying with the law.

Title	
Forename/s	
Surname	
Date of Birth	
Contact Number	
Email	
Address Line 1	
Address Line 2	
Address Line 3	
Postcode	
Medical info	

When you become a member of or renew your membership with Abbeydale Archers you will automatically be registered as a member of Archery GB, Yorkshire Archery Association (YAA) and Northern Counties Archery Society (NCAS). We will provide Archery GB with your personal data which they will use to enable access to an online portal for you (https://agb.sport80.com) which, amongst other things, allows you to set and amend your privacy settings. If you have any questions about

I am applying for membership of Abbeydale Archers and agree that if accepted for membership I will abide by the club rules and Archery GB's Rules of Shooting and codes of etiquette. I also agree, if over 18 and physically able, to make reasonable contribution of time and effort towards the running of the club, e.g., by helping at working parties or 'have a go' sessions. I understand that acceptance for membership is subject to acceptance by the club committee. Membership is subject to a 3- month probationary period.

Club Rules: https://abbeydalearchers.com/club-constitution

Our full data protection/GDPR policy can be found on our website http:// www.abbeydalearchers.com

BAC Transfer to: Sort code: 60-19-07 Account: 56378572



I Consent for photographs taken whilst at Abbeydale Archers to be publis Abbeydale Archers Website Abbeydale Archers Facebook	shed on the: Yes□ Yes□	No□ No□
Would you like to continue to hear from their latest news including their quarter which you can support, and membershi If so, please tick below to let us know he hear from Archery GB and confirm your Archery GB will keep your details safe, a unsubscribe or change your preferences https://agb.sport80.com	ly magazine, p benefits avo ow you would contact deta nd you can	ways in ailable? I like to
Magazine Email Newsletter Membership benefits/offers email	Yes□ Yes□ Yes□	No□ No□ No□
When you become a member of or renwith Abbeydale Archers you will automas a member of Archery GB, Yorkshire (YAA) and Northern Counties Archery Scprovide Archery GB with your personal use to enable access to an onli (https://agb.sport80.com) which, am allows you to set and amend your privace any questions about the continuing privace and when it is shared with Archery gdpr@archerygb.org	e Archery Associety (NCAS) data which ne portal ongst other ry settings. If y	egistered sociation . We will they will for you things, you have personal
SENIOR / JUNIOR / DISABLED / SENIOR : (please circle) Membership requests red the club Committee.		
SIGNED:		
DATE:PREVIOUS / CURRENT ARCHERY CLUB &		
Junior Archers – Archers under the age accompanied by a responsible adult. All only shoot if accompanied by a senior a I have noted and agree to the above comembership and accept responsibility for above-named junior archer:	junior memb ffiliated arche nditions of	pers may er.
SIGNED:	(Parent/g	uardian)